
 
 

 
 
S.No. 

 
 

 
 
Year 

 
 

 

Total No. Of 
examinees 

 
 
 
No. Of Examinees who passed 

annual exam 

 
 
 
Pass 

percentage 

 
 

 
 

P.I 

 

1 

 

2011 

 

114 

 

114 

 

100% 

 

 

2 

 

2012 

 

128 

 

128 

 

100% 

 

 
3 

 
2013 

 
121 

 
121 

 
100% 

 

 

4 

 

2015 

 

119 

 

119 

 

100% 

 

 

5 

 

2016 

 

104 

 

104 

 

100% 

 

73.9 

 
6 

 
2017 

 
130 

 
130 

 
100% 

 
68.21 

 

7 

 

2018 

 

106 

 

105 

 

99.06% 

 

56.72 

8 2019 85 85 100% 64.97 

 


